MIFAB® INC.

MODEL #

F652
F653
F654
F652T

F653T

OUTLET SIZE

2||

3"

4||

"

3||

OUTLET TYPE

No Hub

No Hub

No Hub

Threaded

Threaded

ROUND DECK DRAIN

F650

WEIGHT LBS.

10.0 Ibs.

10.0 Ibs.

10.0 Ibs.

10.0 Ibs.

10.0 Ibs.

STRAINER SIZE

61/2"

61/2"

61/2"

61/2"

61/2"

CLPB-2019

LIST PRICE

$222.00

$262.00

$298.00

$234.00

$274.00
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