MIFAB® INC. CLPB-2019

F650	ROUND DECK DRAIN				
MODEL#	OUTLET SIZE	OUTLET TYPE	WEIGHT LBS.	STRAINER SIZE	LIST PRICE
F652	2"	No Hub	10.0 lbs.	6 1/2"	\$ 222.00
F653	3"	No Hub	10.0 lbs.	6 1/2"	\$ 262.00
F654	4"	No Hub	10.0 lbs.	6 1/2"	\$ 298.00
F652T	2"	Threaded	10.0 lbs.	6 1/2"	\$ 234.00
F653T	3"	Threaded	10.0 lbs.	6 1/2"	\$ 274.00